

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6614/2021

Ramji Lal Saini S/o Shri Sonya Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yashodhar Pandey for Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

30/05/2023

None is present on behalf of the petitioner even in the second round.

List the matter after summer vacation.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J