

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6614/2021

Ramji Lal Saini S/o Shri Sonya Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Archana on behalf of Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

12/10/2023

List on 31.10.2023 before another Bench of which one of us
(Mr. Sameer Jain, J) is not a member.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH),CJ

RAJAT/133